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Megan	Dazey	[Puyallup,	WA]:	17%	
susan		lee	[madison]:	50%	
Rebecca	McDole	[Pittsfield,	MA]	2:	30	
Stacey	Marien	[Washington,	DC]:	60%	
Fiona	Holly	[Kansas	City,	MO]:	75%	
Dale	Swensen	[Provo,	Utah]:	50	percent	
Jenny	Donley	[Ada,	OH]:	40?	
Jen	Young	[Evanston,	IL]:	25%	
Susan	Caron	[Toronto	Public	Library]	2:	69%	
Rebecca	Pfenning	[Addison]:	80%	
Mercedes	Cueva	[@7=ustA]:	30%	
Laura	Rock	[PA]:	95%	
Michael	Monaco	[Akron,	Ohio]:	50%	
Susan	Davis	[University	at	Buffalo]:	35	
Jennifer	Fairall	[Albany,	NY]:	85%	
Kathy	Glennan	[University	of	Maryland]:	60%	or	more	
Ellen	Caplan	[Nacogdoches	TX]:	42	
Falvey	Villanova	[Villanova]:	12	
Christa	Strickler	[Illinois]:	15%	
Duke	University	Libraries	[Durham,	NC]:	25%	
f-grie@umn.edu:	30%	
Putnam	Nathan	[Dublin,	OH]:	75%	
Violet	Fox	[St	Cloud,	MN]:	75%??	
rnous@albany.edu:	75	
Beth	Picknally	Camden	[Penn	Libraries]:	50-60%	
LearningTimes	[Mike]:	@Gayle	-	you	were	logged	in	twice	-	thus	the	echo.		I've	removed	
your	extra	login	and	your	audio	should	be	fine	now.	
Amy	Swartz	[Newport,	RI]:	23%	
Lynn	Gates	[Colorado	Springs,	CO]:	85%	
Mary	Ann	Abner	[Jessamine	County	Public	Library]:	50%	
Dina	Giambi	[Newark,	DE]:	80%	
sharon.farnel@ualberta.ca:	75	
Mina	Chercourt	[John	Carroll	University]:	40	
Amanda	Stone	[Columbia,	SC]:	30	
Susan	Thomas	[South	Bend	Indiana]:	67%	
acl.socialmedia@co.anoka.mn.us:	65	
lgallina@minlib.net:	60%	
kate.finley@queenslibrary.org:	60%	
xliu47@uh.edu:	50%	
Kumiko	Reichert	[Bridgewater,	MA]:	50?	
Norm	Medeiros	[Haverford	College]:	<30%	
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Debra	Borrelli	[Morgantown,	WV]:	75%	
m.cofield@austin.utexas.edu:	50%	
Wen-ying	Lu	[Santa	Clara	University]:	80%	
Kathryn	Donahue	[Colby	College,	Waterville	ME]:	70%	
Wai	Yi	Ma:	80%	
melvin.372@osu.edu:	60%	
Scott	Bacon	[Myrtle	Beach,	SC]:	20	
Gaye	D'Agata	[Rpseman	University	Library]	2:	Echo	gone.		Thanks,	Mike.	
susan		lee	[madison]:	Is	it	print	or	digital	book	formats?	
Susan	DiRenzo	Ashby	[Akron,	OH]:	40%	
Violet	Fox	[St	Cloud,	MN]:	Susan	Lee:			that	stat	is	for	either	print	or	digital.	
Violet	Fox	[St	Cloud,	MN]:	(I	mean,	*including	both*.	
Stacey	Marien	[Washington,	DC]:	4	
Ellen	Caplan	[Nacogdoches	TX]:	4	hours	
Dale	Swensen	[Provo,	Utah]:	4	hours/day	
Rebecca	Pfenning	[Addison]:	5	
Amanda	Stone	[Columbia,	SC]:	5	
Jennifer	Fairall	[Albany,	NY]:	7	hours	
Rebecca	McDole	[Pittsfield,	MA]	2:	6	
Michael	Monaco	[Akron,	Ohio]:	4	
Violet	Fox	[St	Cloud,	MN]:	5	hours?	
Susan	Davis	[University	at	Buffalo]:	6	
Amy	Swartz	[Newport,	RI]:	6	
Jenny	Donley	[Ada,	OH]:	3	hours	p/d	
Beth	Picknally	Camden	[Penn	Libraries]:	8-10	hours	
Mercedes	Cueva	[@7=ustA]:	5	
Lynn	Gates	[Colorado	Springs,	CO]:	10	hours	
Wai	Yi	Ma:	6	
Kathryn	Donahue	[Colby	College,	Waterville	ME]:	5	
kate.finley@queenslibrary.org:	5	
Kumiko	Reichert	[Bridgewater,	MA]:	2-3	
Laura	Rock	[PA]:	6	
xliu47@uh.edu:	2	hours	
Susan	Thomas	[South	Bend	Indiana]:	5	hours	per	day	
susan		lee	[madison]:	6	hours	a	day	
sharon.farnel@ualberta.ca:	5	hours	per	day	
f-grie@umn.edu:	8	
Falvey	Villanova	[Villanova]:	6	hours	
Kathy	Glennan	[University	of	Maryland]:	6	hours	
Duke	University	Libraries	[Durham,	NC]:	8	hours	per	day	
Putnam	Nathan	[Dublin,	OH]:	8	
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Susan	Caron	[Toronto	Public	Library]	2:	6	
acl.socialmedia@co.anoka.mn.us:	5	
Wen-ying	Lu	[Santa	Clara	University]:	3-4	
Ardeen	White	[Cornell	University]:	8	hours	
melvin.372@osu.edu:	6	hours	
lgallina@minlib.net:	4-6	hours	
Norm	Medeiros	[Haverford	College]:	4	hours	
melvin.372@osu.edu:	or	more	
Tori	Lyons	[Chesterfield,	MO]:	5	hours	
rnous@albany.edu:	8	hours	
m.cofield@austin.utexas.edu:	6	hours	
Dina	Giambi	[Newark,	DE]:	10	hours	
Mary	Beth	Thomson	[University	of	Kentucky	Libraries]:	5	hours	
Debra	Borrelli	[Morgantown,	WV]:	12	
Fiona	Holly	[Kansas	City,	MO]:	3	hours	per	day	
Debra	Borrelli	[Morgantown,	WV]:	we	are	assuming	music	is	on	all	night	
Dale	Swensen	[Provo,	Utah]:	80	percent	
Rebecca	McDole	[Pittsfield,	MA]	2:	80	
Lynn	Gates	[Colorado	Springs,	CO]:	75%	
Fiona	Holly	[Kansas	City,	MO]:	5%	
Jen	Young	[Evanston,	IL]:	90	
Ellen	Caplan	[Nacogdoches	TX]:	95%	
Mercedes	Cueva	[@7=ustA]:	75	
Tori	Lyons	[Chesterfield,	MO]:	75%	
Kumiko	Reichert	[Bridgewater,	MA]:	80	
susan		lee	[madison]:	90%	
Laura	Rock	[PA]:	80	
Stacey	Marien	[Washington,	DC]:	65%	
Jenny	Donley	[Ada,	OH]:	40%	
Mary	Ann	Abner	[Jessamine	County	Public	Library]:	90%	
Kathy	Glennan	[University	of	Maryland]:	15%	
Falvey	Villanova	[Villanova]:	80	
Mina	Chercourt	[John	Carroll	University]:	50	
Kathryn	Donahue	[Colby	College,	Waterville	ME]:	60	
Jennifer	Fairall	[Albany,	NY]:	60%	
Rebecca	Pfenning	[Addison]:	40%	
Susan	Thomas	[South	Bend	Indiana]:	4%	
Michael	Dziabiak	[University	of	Findlay,	FIndlay	OH]:	90%	
Michael	Monaco	[Akron,	Ohio]:	80	
acl.socialmedia@co.anoka.mn.us:	88	
Putnam	Nathan	[Dublin,	OH]:	90&	
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Wen-ying	Lu	[Santa	Clara	University]:	90%	
f-grie@umn.edu:	80%	
melvin.372@osu.edu:	80%	
Beth	Picknally	Camden	[Penn	Libraries]:	50%	
Harriet	Wintermute	[UNL]:	25%	
Susan	Caron	[Toronto	Public	Library]	2:	30	
Amy	Swartz	[Newport,	RI]:	40	
Amanda	Stone	[Columbia,	SC]:	40	
lgallina@minlib.net:	90%	
Susan	Davis	[University	at	Buffalo]:	50	
m.cofield@austin.utexas.edu:	30%	
Dina	Giambi	[Newark,	DE]:	80%	
Wai	Yi	Ma:	80	
Robena	Barton	[Walhalla]:	75	
Susan	DiRenzo	Ashby	[Akron,	OH]:	60%	
xliu47@uh.edu:	605	
Ardeen	White	[Cornell	University]:	90%	
Fiona	Holly	[Kansas	City,	MO]:	40%	
Duke	University	Libraries	[Durham,	NC]:	89%	
rnous@albany.edu:	50	
Debra	Borrelli	[Morgantown,	WV]:	25%	
sharon.farnel@ualberta.ca:	40	
Christa	Strickler	[Illinois]:	Love	lynda.com!	
Fiona	Holly	[Kansas	City,	MO]:	lynda.com	
Tori	Lyons	[Chesterfield,	MO]:	Lynda.com,	Code	Academy	
Stacey	Marien	[Washington,	DC]:	lynda.com,	youtube,		
Vicki	Sipes:	coursera	
Kathy	Glennan	[University	of	Maryland]:	Lynda	
Karla	Strieb:	iTunes	U	
Fiona	Holly	[Kansas	City,	MO]:	youtube	
Jennifer	Fairall	[Albany,	NY]:	YouTube	
Karla	Strieb:	lynda.com	
Susan	DiRenzo	Ashby	[Akron,	OH]:	YouTube	
Christa	Strickler	[Illinois]:	Yes,	Code	Academy	
Duke	University	Libraries	[Durham,	NC]:	Lynda.com;	YouTube;	coursera	
Dale	Swensen	[Provo,	Utah]:	YouTube	
Falvey	Villanova	[Villanova]:	EDX	
Karla	Strieb:	YouTube	
susan		lee	[madison]:	YouTube	
Susan	DiRenzo	Ashby	[Akron,	OH]:	ITunes	U	
Ardeen	White	[Cornell	University]:	lynda.com	
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rnous@albany.edu:	youtube	
Susan	Thomas	[South	Bend	Indiana]:	Youtube	
Beth	Picknally	Camden	[Penn	Libraries]:	Lynda,	Coursera,	EdX	and	YouTube	
Nicole	Sump-Crethar	[Oklahoma	State	University]:	lynda.com,	youtube,	coursera	
susan		lee	[madison]:	Desire2Learn	
Wai	Yi	Ma:	youtube,	coursera	
Vicki	Sipes:	YouTube,	Moodle,	Learning	Times	
Kathryn	Donahue	[Colby	College,	Waterville	ME]:	Youtube	
melvin.372@osu.edu:	MOOCs,	ALCTS	webinars,	youtube,	library	juice	academy		
Robena	Barton	[Walhalla]:	coursera,	codeacademy,	youtube	
sharon.farnel@ualberta.ca:	lynda.com.	coursera,	iTunes	U,	datacamp,	udemy	
m.cofield@austin.utexas.edu:	youtube	
f-grie@umn.edu:	YouTube,	Lynda.ciom,	moodle	
susan		lee	[madison]:	LibraryJuice	
f-grie@umn.edu:	LibraryJuice	
rnous@albany.edu:	libraryjuice	
Mercedes	Cueva	[@7=ustA]:	lynda.com		
Sarah	Becker	[Arlington,	ma]:	How	can	librarians	behind	the	scenes,	in	technical	
services,	help	in	the	learning	process?	
LearningTimes	[Mike]:	Please	submit	any	questions	for	Dr.	Ito	in	this	Chat	panel.	
Duke	University	Libraries	[Durham,	NC]:	Do	you	see	informal	learning/education	
outpacing	formal	education	and	become	recognized	as	a	quality	alternative	to	
employers?	
Debra	Borrelli	[Morgantown,	WV]:	How	would	you	characterize	"connected	learners"	
information	searching	behaviors?	


